
LOT 8 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D
UNIT 2.  878-1180, 910-1957,
WD 1268-1970, WD 1311-1839,

SANTIAGO NELSON/SANTIAGO EDITH
794 NW DOGWOOD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-15-00167-215

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/05/2023 JB 4.20 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

462,899
13,320
55,000

531,219
49,158

482,061
HX HB 51,411

430,650
531,219

0

535,991

1311/1839 3/17/2016 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS W & CHYRL A KN

NELSON & EDITH SANT

1268/1970 1/22/2014 WD Q V 01 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PREVOST & ALEXANDER (

THOMAS W & CHYRL A 
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000047409 Storage Building 18,000 06/07/2023

000042125 New Residential C 200,000 06/11/2021

2023HX Base Yr

794 NW DOGWOOD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,336 127.7199 143.05 477,215 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2702

BAS 2,210 100 2023 2,210 306,657

FGR 817 55 2023 449 62,302

FOP 240 30 2023 72 9,991

FOP 377 30 2023 113 15,680

FUS 492 100 2023 492 68,270

4,136 3,336 462,899

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,-10] W33 N13 W13 N13 W24 S29 E9 S3 E15
S18 E28 S14 E14 N14 E4 N24 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=-26,-4] W15 N3 W9 S35 E7 S2 E11 N2 E6 N6 N8
N18 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-13,-23] E29 S13 W29 N13 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=2,14] W28 S8 E10 S2 E8 N2 E10 N8 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-70,-10] W18 S12 E6 S23 E12 N35 $
.

BAS
2023

33

13

13

13

24

29

9
3

15

18

28

14

14

14

4

24

FGR
2023

15
3

9

35

7
11

6

6

8
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FOP
2023
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13

29

13

FOP
2023

28

8

10
8

10

8

FUS
2023

18

12

6

23

12

35

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,600

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 9,720

13,320

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


